
KILL FEES (INC GST)

* Travel charges may apply outside local area

Beef 230.00$   leave offal

260.00$   take offal

Sheep

1 65.00$      

2-3 55.00$      

4 or more 50.00$      

Pigs 

Skinned only

Under  50kg 70.00$      

Over 50kg 2.00$        per kg

PROCESSING FEES

Beef 2.00$        per kg

Sheep

30kg 60.00$      

Over 30kg 75.00$      

Overfat 10.00$      

Boning fee

Under 30kg 35.00$      

Over 30kg 50.00$      

Venison

Up to 35kg 70.00$      

Over 35kg 2.00$        per kg

EXTRAS

Sausages

Plain 7.95$        per kg

Flavour 8.50$        per kg

Breakfast 9.95$        per kg

Venison from 8.95$        per kg

Salami 15.00$      ea

Patties 9.25$        per kg

Biersticks 16.00$      per kg

Mince 3.50$        per kg

Diced 3.95$        per kg

Bone and roll 7.50$        


